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Rhonda Andrade 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
Rhonda.Andrade@Calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Saelao Aravan 
Involvement: Speaker: Session II 
Green Nation Recycling 
asaelao@gmail.com 
 
Joe Bettencourt 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Glenn County Planning and Public Works 
jbettencourt@countyofglenn.net 
 
Paul Brainin 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
paul.brainin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tim Brannan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
tim.brannan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Terry Brennan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
terry.brennan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Chris Bria 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
christopher.bria@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Shelly Bromberg 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
shelly.bromberg@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
Quigley Bruce 
Involvement: Speaker: Session I 
CalRecycle 
Bruce.Quigley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alex Byrne 
Involvement: Speaker: Session I 
CalRecycle 
Alex.Byrne@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jamie Cameron-Harley 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
jamie.cameron-harley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Curie Canuela 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
Curie.Canuela@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Willie Carpenter 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
willie.carpenter@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
David Coscia 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Los Angeles County Public Works 
dcoscia@dpw.lacounty.gov 
 
Kaoru Cruz 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
kaoru.cruz@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Mitch Delmage 
Involvement: Designation/Redesignation Coordinator 
CalRecycle 
mitch.delmage@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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John Duke 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
john.duke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Rick Farley 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oroville 
farleyrc@cityoforoville.org 
 
Kathryn Ferrer 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
kathryn.ferrer@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Sam Ferrero 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
samuel.ferrero@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Spencer Fine 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
spencer.fine@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Megan Fisher 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
megan.fisher@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Shauna Ford-Potter 
Involvement: Speaker: Session III 
Base 41 
wfwwwf@Base41.com 
 
Apollo Fraidany 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
Apollo.Fraidany@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 

 
Keir Furey 
Involvement: Zone Liaison Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
keir.furey@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tara Gauthier 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
tara.gauthier@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
David Goldstein 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Ventura County RMDZ 
david.goldstein@ventura.org 
 
Marshalle Graham 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
Marshalle.Graham@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jennifer Halpin 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Merced County Regional WMA 
jhalpin@mcrwma.org 
 
Anne Hansen 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of San Jose 
anne.hansen@sanjoseca.gov 
 
Tracey Harper 
Involvement: Speaker: Session III 
CalRecycle 
tracey.harper@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Maureen Hart 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
North Coast RMDZ 
hartmo@sonic.net 
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Wes Heathcock 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Lincoln 
wheathcock@ci.lincoln.ca.us 
 
Barbara Heinsch 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
barbara.heinsch@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Linda Herman 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Chico 
linda.herman@chicoca.gov 
 
Eloisa Hernandez 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
Eloisa.Hernandez@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Shirley Hom 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
shirley.hom@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Chris Houlemard 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
chris.houlemard@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Mia Hunt 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
mia.hunt@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alan Ilusorio 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
alan.ilusorio@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

JoAnn Jaschke 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
joann.jaschke@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Duartina Johnson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
duartina.johnson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Ben Johnson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
Benjamin.Johnson@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Erica Jue 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
erica.jue@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Laurie Kikumoto 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
laurie.kikumoto@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Doug Kobold 
Involvement: Speaker: Session II 
Sacramento County 
koboldd@SacCounty.NET 
 
Kevin Laird 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
kevin.laird@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Steven Lantsberger 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Hesperia 
slantsberger@cityofhesperia.us 
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Jim LaTanner 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
Jim.LaTanner@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Steve Lautze 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Oakland 
slautze@oaklandnet.com 
 
Maggie Le 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Chino 
rolguin@cityofchino.org 
 
Albert Lerma 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Sonoma County Economic Development Board 
albert.lerma@sonoma-county.org 
 
Michelle Martin 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
michelle.martin@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Cathy McDonald 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
catherine.mcdonald@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kristina Miller 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Tehama County Sanitary Landfill Agency 
kmiller@co.tehama.ca.us 
 
Cara Morgan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
Cara.Morgan@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Susan Mueller 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
susan.mueller@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
John Muma 
Involvement: CalRecycle Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
john.muma@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alan Nakashima 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of Santa Barbara Public Works Dept. 
Anakash@cosbpw.net 
 
Carlos Nakata 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
carlos.nakata@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Giang Nam 
Involvement: Speaker: Session II 
Green Nation Recycling 
ngiang@gmail.com 
 
Joe Nava 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Greater Stockton Chamber of Commerce 
fferral@stocktonchamber.org 
 
Primitivo Nunez 
Involvement: CalRecycle: Zone Liaison Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
Primitivo.nunez@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kim Oakley 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
kim.oakley@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
CAPITOL PLAZA HOLIDAY INN 

MAY 12-13,2015 
 

PARTICIPANT DIRECTORY 

Page 5 of 6 
 

Bruce Quigley 
Involvement: Speaker: Session I 
CalRecycle 
Bruce.Quigley@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Joe Rasmussen 
Involvement: CalRecycle Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
joseph.rasmussen@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Anthony Rodriguez 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
anthony.rodriguez@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Wendy Ross 
Involvement: Zone Administrator: Guest 
Yolo County RMDZ 
wendy.ross@cityofwoodland.org 
 
Cindi Rumenapp 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
cindi.rumenapp@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Samuel Sasu 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
samuel.sasu@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Yasmin Satter 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
yasmin.satter@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Faye Serafin 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
City of Los Angeles/LA Sanitation 
faye.serafin@lacity.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Frank Severson 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
frank.severson@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Alex Souza 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
Alex.Souza@CalRecycle.ca.gov 
 
Heather Sterling 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
Heather.Sterling@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Diana Suarez-Arguelles 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
diana.suarez-arguelles@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Jeffrey Taylor Sr. 
Involvement: CalRecycle: Zone Liasion Supervisor 
CalRecycle 
jeffrey.taylor@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
LaSalle Thompson 
Involvement: Speaker: Session III 
Base 41 
wfwwwf@Base41.com 
 
Patti Toews 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
San Luis Obispo County IWMA 
ptoews@iwma.com 
 
Julie Trueblood 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
julie.trueblood@calrecycle.ca.gov 
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Stanley Uyeda 
Involvement: Speaker: Session I 
CalRecycle 
Stanley.Uyeda@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Melissa Vargas 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
melissa.vargas@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Govindan Viswanathan 
Involvement: CalRecycle Loan Program 
CalRecycle 
govindan.viswanathan@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kerry Wicker 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
kerry.wicker@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Lena Prudence Wiegand 
Involvement: CalRecycle Zone Liaison 
CalRecycle 
lena-prudence.wiegand@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Tom Wolfe 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Stanislaus County RMDZ 
twolfe@envres.org 
 
Michael Wonsidler 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
County of San Diego 
Michael.Wonsidler@sdcounty.ca.gov 
 
Sara Worley 
Involvement: Zone Administrator 
Yolo County RMDZ 
sworley@cityofdavis.org 
 
 
 
 
 

Kenneth Yee 
Involvement: CalRecycle Staff 
CalRecycle 
Kenneth.Yee@calrecycle.ca.gov 
 
Kristin Yee 
Involvement: CalRecycle Planning Team 
CalRecycle 
Kristin.Yee@Calrecycle.ca.gov 
 


